TENTATIVE TIMETABLE FOR THE 34TH SESSION OF THE UPR WORKING GROUP
(4–15 NOVEMBER 2019)
First week
	
	Monday 4 November
	Tuesday 5 November
	Wednesday 6 November
	Thursday 7 November
	Friday 8 November

	1st week
	9:00–12:30
	Review of Italy
	9:00–12:30
	Review of Gambia
	9:00–12:30
	Review of Fiji
	9:00–12:30
	Review of Kazakhstan
	9:00–12:30
	Review of Iran (Islamic Republic of)

	
	
	
	
	
	
	Distribution of the report on Italy
	
	Distribution of the report on Gambia
	
	

	
	14:30–18:00
	Review of El Salvador
	14:30–18:00
	Review of Bolivia (Plurinational State of)
	14:30–18:00
	Review of San Marino
	14:30–18:00
	Review of Angola
	15:00–18:00
	Distribution of the reports on Fiji and San Marino

	
	
	
	
	
	
	Distribution of the report on El Salvador
	
	Distribution of the report on Bolivia (Plurinational State of)
	
	[bookmark: _GoBack]Adoption of the reports on Italy, El Salvador, Gambia, Bolivia (Plurinational State of), Fiji and San Marino 


Second week
	
	Monday 11 November
	Tuesday 12 November
	Wednesday 13 November
	Thursday 14 November
	Friday 15 November

	2nd week
	9:00–12:30
	Review of Madagascar
	09:00–12:30
	Review of Slovenia
	09:00–12:30
	Review of Egypt
	
	

	
	
	
Distribution of the report on Kazakhstan
	
	Distribution of the report on Iran (Islamic Republic of)
	
	Distribution of the report on Madagascar
	
	

	
	14:30–18:00
	Review of Iraq
	16:30–18:00
	Adoption of the reports on Kazakhstan, Angola and Iran (Islamic Republic of)
	14:30–18:00
	Review of Bosnia and Herzegovina
	16:30–18:00
	Distribution of the report on Slovenia
	17:00–18:00
	Distribution of the reports on Egypt and Bosnia and Herzegovina

	
	
	
Distribution of the report on Angola
	
	
	
	
Distribution of the report on Iraq
	
	Adoption of the reports on Madagascar, Iraq and Slovenia
	
	Adoption of the reports on Egypt and Bosnia and Herzegovina



